QUOTATION

Company Name : MMI Softwares Pvt Ltd

GST No. :

Address : MMI Square, Opp.Jain Mandir Ahead of Shri Radhapuram, NH - 19, Mathura (U.P.)
Order No : EORD22_25072024134526

ABC - Mob : 8279890221

Date : 25-07-2024 13:45:26

Sr.No

Item

G RING

G RING

G RING

G RING

DIAMOND
BANGLE

DIAMOND
BANGLE

DIAMOND
BANGLE

Total

Tag No

GRI17

GRI8

T2

T1

DBG10

DBG14

DBG13

Stamp Gross Wt Less Wt

22K

22K

22K

22K

14K

14K

14K

130.000

3.500

10.000

8.000

4.000

10.000

10.000

10.000

55.500

3.200

2.000

0.000

0.000

0.300

0.300

0.300

6.100

Net Wt

0.300

8.000

8.000

4.000

9.700

9.700

9.700

49.400

Stn Wt

3.2000000

0.0000000

0.0000000

0.0000000

0.0000000

0.0000000

0.0000000

3.200

S Amt

320

0

320.000

MRP

520.00

1760.00

0.00

0.00

59775.00

59775.00

59775.00

181,605.000



